

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/27/2018 11:50:05
PAGE: 1 of 7

POSTING NO: 186144 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 11/09/2018 CLOSING DATE: 11/19/2018
JobID: 95416967 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
01001 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop // 08/02/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 8351366
CMS Route(s): 00101

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Gonzalez, C EMP ID: 7320 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 06/24/2006 Rank: 003

JobID: 70575416 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
06013 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop // 11/30/2013
06018 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop // 11/30/2013
04008 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop // 03/09/2013
04011 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop // 03/09/2013
10010 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/01/2007 01/14/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Split Util 0636: CMS Routes: 06013; 06018; 04008; 04011; 10010. Start
time varies on Route in String. This is a Split Utility. Routes 04008
and 04011 will be delivered out of the Niagara Square Station
Start time varies on Route String.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95276496 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
10013 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 10/01/2007 07/20/2009
10016 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 10/01/2007 07/20/2009
10008 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/22/2007 01/14/2017
10011 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/22/2007 01/14/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT 09006 CENTRAL PARK STATION
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1023
REPLACES JOB 2342368 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352017
CMS Route(s): 10013, 10016, 09006, 10008, 10011
Split Utility, Route 09006 will be delivered out of the Central Park
Station

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KRAFT, J EMP ID: 7836 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 09/19/2015 Rank: 006

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/27/2018 11:50:05
PAGE: 2 of 7

JobID: 95383452 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
08024 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/15/2007 01/12/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6409968
CMS Route(s): 824

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GITTERE, P EMP ID: 3815 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 04/14/2018 Rank: 002

JobID: 95448417 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
06020 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop // 11/30/2013
06025 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop // 11/30/2013
06002 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop // 11/30/2013
06003 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop // 11/30/2013
06024 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop // 11/30/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 629
REPLACES JOB 2342379 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352023
CMS Route(s): 00624, 00620, 00625, 00603, 00602

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PIERREN, S EMP ID: 1959 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 052

JobID: 95272328 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
16002 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop // 12/20/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6352580
CMS Route(s): 01602

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: FIDEN, J EMP ID: 7797 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 03/03/2018 Rank: 024

JobID: 95293456 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
16006 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop // 12/20/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6352578
CMS Route(s): 01606

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ROGERS, S EMP ID: 7075 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 12/26/2015 Rank: 005

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/27/2018 11:50:05
PAGE: 3 of 7

JobID: 70667779 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15016 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route Number 1516

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95073331 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15015 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018
15032 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018
15024 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018
15028 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018
15031 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 5829661 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352077
CMS Route(s): 15015, 15024, 15028, 15031 and 15032

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95122022 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15020 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop // 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: PER JB1200 RECEIVED ON 02/16/11 WITHHELD POSITION ON EFF 12/04/2010.
EVENT CODE 4781.
REPLACES JOB 2332839 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351507
CMS Route(s): 01520

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/27/2018 11:50:05
PAGE: 4 of 7

JobID: 95128468 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
09001 CENTRAL PARK STATION Park and Loop 09/19/2005 02/20/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route # 901
CMS Job Slot ID: 6551375
CMS Route(s): 00901

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Baran, J EMP ID: 8418 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 05/03/2003 Rank: 009

JobID: 95211738 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15031 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332852 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351516
CMS Route(s): 01531

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95159343 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21026 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014
21030 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014
21022 WILLIAMSVILLE Curbline / / 09/27/2014
Motorized
21023 WILLIAMSVILLE Curbline / / 09/27/2014
Motorized
21024 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 21103
REPLACES JOB 5831789 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352120
CMS Route(s): 21022, 21023, 21024, 21026 and 21030.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KRAFFT, S EMP ID: 6921 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 11/29/2014 Rank: 007

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/27/2018 11:50:05
PAGE: 5 of 7

JobID: 95308249 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21007 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop // 09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333191 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351637
CMS Route(s): 02107

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KRYWALSKI, J EMP ID: 0443 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 03/03/2018 Rank: 017

JobID: 95382922 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21029 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop // 09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333199 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351645
CMS Route(s): 02129

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: WEBB, B EMP ID: 3652 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 03/19/2016 Rank: 007

JobID: 95431241 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21026 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop // 09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333218 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351651
CMS Route(s): 02126

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: HUBER, S EMP ID: 3234 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 05/30/2015 Rank: 004

JobID: 95154747 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
23044 HILER Park and Loop // 11/16/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351723
CMS Route(s): 02344

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GELIA, G EMP ID: 0715 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 02/03/2018 Rank: 003

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/27/2018 11:50:05
PAGE: 6 of 7

JobID: 95130408 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24031 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/17/2003 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351770
CMS Route(s): 02431

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PORTER, C EMP ID: 8605 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 12/26/2015 Rank: 010

JobID: 95416776 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24005 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/24/2003 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333355 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351739
CMS Route(s): 02405

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CIMINELLI, C EMP ID: 8186 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 006

JobID: 70689196 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25049 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 08/09/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CARRIER (CITY)
Route 25049

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: SAMARGIAN, P EMP ID: 3262 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 07/22/2017 Rank: 002

JobID: 95156895 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26008 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333623 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351888
CMS Route(s): 02608

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CORREA, K EMP ID: 3248 EFFECTIVE: 01/05/2019 SEN DATE: 02/21/2015 Rank: 010

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1C0B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 11/27/2018 11:50:05
PAGE: 7 of 7

JobID: 95158832 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	26016	AMHERST	Park and Loop	05/21/2012	07/14/2012
	26019	AMHERST	Park and Loop	10/24/2012	01/05/2013
	26020	AMHERST	Park and Loop	10/24/2012	01/05/2013
	26021	AMHERST	Park and Loop	05/14/2012	07/14/2012
	26022	AMHERST	Park and Loop	05/21/2012	07/14/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2681
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352100
CMS Route(s):26016, 26019, 26020, 26021, 26022.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000
